
1st 3.071 1ST 15 13TH #N/A

2nd 3.422 2ND 16 14th #N/A

3rd 3.879 3RD 18 15th #N/A

4th 3.891 4TH 22 16th #N/A

5th 4.044 5TH 25 17th #N/A

6TH 30 18th #N/A

7TH 31 19th #N/A

1st 368 8TH 34 20th #N/A

2nd 366 9TH #N/A

3rd 365 10TH #N/A

4th 362 11th #N/A Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 360 12th #N/A 10

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

102 Steve Bertran Y r 3.628 4.155 3.891 4 182 163 345 7 9 7 7 7 9 30 6 0

103 Alex Linn Y r 2.701 4.143 3.422 2 185 177 362 4 4 2 4 6 6 18 3 0

104 Doug Bell Y 4.224 5.020 4.622 7 188 178 366 2 5 9 3 9 4 25 5 0

105 Steve Krauss Y 2.579 3.563 3.071 1 184 176 360 5 5 1 5 2 7 15 1 2

106  Y r 3.588 DQ DQ DQ 151 DQ DQ DQ 0 5 12 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

107 John Granauro Y r DQ 4.032 DQ DQ DQ 177 DQ DQ 3 DQ DQ 5 5 DQ DQ 0

108 Rod Shneider Y r 5.936 4.534 5.235 8 168 178 346 6 5 12 11 8 3 34 8 0

109  Y r 3.619 DQ DQ DQ 181 DQ DQ DQ 3 6 8 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

110  Y 3.100 DQ DQ DQ 184 DQ DQ DQ 1 4 6 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

111 Don Giffin Y r DQ 3.672 DQ DQ DQ 186 DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ 3 1 DQ DQ 0

112 Al Benarroch Y r 5.060 3.332 4.196 6 181 152 333 8 1 11 9 1 10 31 7 0

113  Y r 4.556 3.729 DQ DQ 169 184 DQ DQ 3 10 10 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

114 Larry Malinoski Y r 2.774 5.314 4.044 5 192 173 365 3 8 3 1 10 8 22 4 0

115 Roger Johnson Y r 3.871 3.887 3.879 3 190 178 368 1 4 8 2 4 2 16 2 1

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

203  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

204  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

205  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

206  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

207  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

208  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

210  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

211  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

212  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

#N/A

#N/A

Roger Johnson

Alex Linn

Larry Malinoski

Doug Bell

Steve Bertran

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Al Benarroch

Rod Shneider

#N/A

Manatee 600 yard IBS match
Manatee Gun and Archery Club

Two Gun Overall Results

1/27/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

Steve Krauss

Alex Linn

Roger Johnson

Steve Bertran

Larry Malinoski

Roger Johnson

Doug Bell

Larry Malinoski

Alex Linn

Steve Krauss

#N/A

Steve Krauss

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



1ST 192 1ST 2.579 1ST
2ND 190 2nd 2.701 2ND

3RD 188 3rd 2.774 3RD
4TH 185 4th 3.100 4TH

5TH 184 5th 3.588 5TH

6TH 184 6th 3.619 6TH
7TH 182 7th 3.628 7TH

8TH 181 8th 3.871 8TH

9TH 181 9th 4.224 9TH

10TH 169 10th 4.556 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 50 2.468 0 1ST 1.642 13th
2ND 49 2.485 1 2nd 1.747

3RD 49 2.716 2 3rd 1.802 14

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 r 37 5.342 48 1 3.917 48 3 2.766 49 1 2.485 182 7 5 3.628 7 14 8 0 0 0

2 Y 103 r 45 2.134 44 4.146 48 2.778 48 2 1.747 185 4 2 2.701 2 6 3 0 1 1

3 Y 104 43 1 6.466 47 4.307 48 1 3.655 50 2.468 188 3 2 4.224 9 12 6 0 0 0

4 Y 105 46 1.802 44 5.049 47 1 1.642 47 1 1.822 184 5 2 2.579 1 6 2 0 2 2

5 Y 106 r 48 3.740 46 2.478 13 3.719 44 4.413 151 12 0 3.588 5 17 9 0 0

6 Y 107 r 45 2.922 45 1 3.369 dq dq dq dq DQ DQ 1 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

7 Y 108 r 43 1 6.806 41 3.994 40 9.350 44 1 3.592 168 11 2 5.936 12 23 12 0

8 Y 109 r 45 3.506 41 4.167 46 1 4.088 49 2 2.716 181 8 3 3.619 6 14 7 0 0 0

9 Y 110 48 1 2.103 45 3.900 46 3.955 45 2.441 184 6 1 3.100 4 10 4 0 0 0

10 Y 111 r dq dq dq dq 42 2.679 42 4.305 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

11 Y 112 r 45 6.134 47 4.019 44 3.712 45 6.376 181 9 0 5.060 11 20 11 0 0

12 Y 113 r 46 1 5.651 44 4.766 39 4.520 40 3.285 169 10 1 4.556 10 20 10 0 0 0

13 Y 114 r 49 3 2.765 49 2.826 46 3.096 48 2 2.407 192 1 5 2.774 3 4 1 2 0 2

14 Y 115 r 47 3.448 48 3 4.764 49 1 2.800 46 4.472 190 2 4 3.871 8 10 5 1 0 1

15 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

4

6
6

10
10

12

14
14

17
20

20

23
#N/A

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Larry Malinoski

Competitor

Roger Johnson

 

 

Rod Shneider

Mike Branch

Tom Anderson

Don Giffin

Al Benarroch

Alex Linn

Doug Bell

Steve Krauss

Killean Colton

John Granauro

Steve Bertran

Dave Chase

Doug Bell Killean Colton
Dave Chase

Al Benarroch

Rod Shneider
#N/A

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Al Benarroch
Dave Chase

Manatee 600 yard IBS match

1/27/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Manatee Gun and Archery Club

Larry Malinoski

Roger Johnson

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Doug Bell

Steve Krauss

Alex Linn
Larry Malinoski

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Roger Johnson

Alex Linn
Steve Krauss

Tom Anderson

Steve Bertran
Mike Branch

47

48
46

Steve Krauss

Alex Linn
Steve Krauss

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Killean Colton

Mike Branch

Dave Chase

Tom Anderson

Steve Bertran

Doug Bell

Steve Bertran
Mike Branch

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Larry Malinoski

Steve Krauss
Alex Linn

Tom Anderson
Roger Johnson

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Doug Bell

Mike Branch
Steve Bertran

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



1ST 186 1ST 3.332 1ST
2ND 178 2nd 3.563 2ND

3RD 178 3rd 3.672 3RD
4TH 178 4th 3.887 4TH

5TH 177 5th 4.032 5TH

6TH 177 6th 4.143 6TH
7TH 176 7th 4.155 7TH

8TH 173 8th 4.534 8TH

9TH 163 9th 5.020 9TH

10TH 152 10th 5.314 10TH

11th
X 12th

1ST 49 2.968 1 1ST 1.828 13th
2nd 49 3.276 2 2ND 2.160

3rd 48 2.160 1 3RD 2.173 10

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 102 r 41 2.800 43 3 1.828 37 7.229 42 1 4.761 163 9 4 4.155 7 16 9 0 0 0

2 Y 103 r 48 1 2.160 43 1 3.145 45 4.529 41 6.737 177 6 2 4.143 6 12 7 0 0 0

3 Y 104 44 1 4.770 45 2 3.560 46 4.400 43 7.349 178 4 3 5.020 9 13 8 0 0 0

4 Y 105 41 4.409 48 1 4.102 39 2.887 48 2 2.855 176 7 3 3.563 2 9 3 0 1 1

5 N 106  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 107 r 40 4.579 46 3.879 45 1 3.428 46 1 4.243 177 5 2 4.032 5 10 4 0 0 0

7 Y 108 r 39 5.220 49 2 3.276 42 6.772 48 1 2.867 178 3 3 4.534 8 11 6 0 0 0

8 N 109  DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

9 N 110 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

10 Y 111 r 47 2.173 46 5.074 46 3.384 47 1 4.056 186 1 1 3.672 3 4 1 2 0 2

11 Y 112 r 33 3.202 34 5.035 45 1 2.399 40 2.690 152 10 1 3.332 1 11 5 0 2 2

12 N 113 46 2.626 43 4.290 49 1 2.968 46 1 5.031 184 DQ 2 3.729 DQ DQ DQ 0

13 Y 114 r 40 1 5.495 42 1 4.972 45 1 5.630 46 5.158 173 8 3 5.314 10 18 10 0 0 0

14 Y 115 r 44 3.819 42 4.874 48 3.776 44 3.079 178 2 0 3.887 4 6 2 1 0 1

15 N 202           DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 N 203 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

17 N 204 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

18 N 205 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

19 N 206 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

20 N 207 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

21 N 208 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

22 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 N 210 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

24 N 211 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

25 N 212 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Steve Krauss

John Granauro
Al Benarroch

Rod Shneider

Alex Linn
Doug Bell

Steve Bertran
Larry Malinoski

#N/A

4

6

9

10

11

11

12

13

16

18

#N/A

#N/A

Alex Linn

Steve Krauss

Don Giffin

Roger Johnson

#N/ASteve Bertran

47
48

43

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP #N/A
#N/A

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG

Al Benarroch

Steve Krauss
Don Giffin

Roger Johnson
John Granauro

Roger Johnson
Rod Shneider

Doug Bell
John Granauro

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Al Benarroch

Richard Prince

Larry Malinoski

Roger Johnson

 

John Granauro

Rod Shneider

 

 

Don Giffin

Steve Bertran

Alex Linn

Doug Bell

Steve Krauss

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

 

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Manatee 600 yard IBS match

Manatee Gun and Archery Club

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Richard Prince

Rod Shneider
Alex Linn

Al Benarroch

OVERALL 

PLACE

Doug Bell
Larry Malinoski

Alex Linn
Don Giffin

Steve Bertran

Alex Linn

Steve Bertran
Rod Shneider

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG

Don Giffin

Larry Malinoski

1/27/2018



Manatee Gun and Archery Club

Light Gun Equipment List

1/27/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Larry Malinoski LG 6 BRA Panda Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Berger 108 Alex Wheeler

2 Dave Chase LG 6 BR Savage Savage Savage Nightforce 12-42 H4895 Berger 105 Eric Bostrom

3 Doug Bell LG 6 DASHER Panda Bartlein Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 H4350 Berger 105 Hy Dana English

4 Alex Linn LG 6 BR Remington Kreiger McMillan Sightron 10-50 Varget Berger 105 Dave Tadder

5 Tom Anderson LG 6 DASHER Bat Kreiger Shehane March H4895 Berger 105 VLD Mike Davis

6 Steve Bertran LG 6.5-284 Remington Bartlein Bell & Carlson Nightforce 4831 Lapua X-Ring Accuracy

7 Roger Johnson LG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Alex Wheeler

8 Mike Branch LG 6 DASHER Savage Muller Eric Bostrom Nightforce 15-55 Varget Berger 105 Hy Eric Bostrom

9 Killean Colton LG 6 BRA Panda Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 12-42 H4895 Vapor Trail Alex Wheeler

10 John Granauro LG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 12-42 H4895 Berger 105 Hy Alex Wheeler

11 Steve Krauss LG 6 BRA Panda Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Alex Wheeler

12 Al Benarroch LG 284 Panda Kreiger McMillan Nightforce 12-42 4831SC Berger Alex Wheeler

13 Rod Schneider LG 6 DASHER Panda Brux Nightforce 15-55 Varget Berger 108 Billy Stevens

14 Don Giffin LG 6.5x47 Panda Kreiger AI Nightforce H4350 Hornady Gerald Keller

15 LG

16 LG

17 LG

18 LG

19 LG

20 LG

21 LG

22 LG

23 LG

24 LG

25 LG

26 LG

27 LG

28 LG



Manatee Gun and Archery Club

Heavy Gun Equipment List

1/27/2018

Competitor Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

1 Larry Malinoski HG 6 DASHER Stolle Bartlein Richards Nightforce 12-42 Varget Berger 105 Hy Eric Bostrom

2 Steve Bertran HG 6.5-284 Remington Bartlein Bell & Carlson Nightforce 4831 Lapua X-Ring Accuracy

3 Doug Bell HG 6 DASHER Panda Bartlein Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 H4350 Berger 105 Hy Dana English

4 Alex Linn HG 6 BR Remington Kreiger McMillan Sightron 10-50 Varget Berger 105 Dave Tadder

5 John Granauro HG 6 BRA Borden Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 12-42 H4895 Berger 105 Hy Alex Wheeler

6 Al Benarroch HG Bat Bartlein McMillan Nightforce 12-42 H4350 Berger

7 Roger Johnson HG 6 BRA Bat Kreiger Wheeler Nightforce 15-55 H4895 Vapor Trail Alex Wheeler

8 Rod Schneider HG 6 DASHER Panda Brux Nightforce 15-55 Varget Berger 108 Billy Stevens

9 Steve Krauss HG 6 BRA Panda Kreiger Wheeler March H4895 Vapor Trail Alex Wheeler

10 Don Giffin HG 6.5-284 Stiller Kreiger Richards Nightforce 15-55 4831 Berger Gerald Keller

11 Richard Prince HG 6 DASHER Stiller Nightforce 12-42 H4350 Berger 105 Hy

12 HG

13 HG

14 HG

15 HG

16 HG

17 HG

18 HG

19 HG

20 HG

21 HG

22 HG

23 HG

24 HG

25 HG

26 HG

27 HG

28 HG



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

102 LG  Steve Bertran 0 HG Steve Bertran 0 0 0

103 LG  Alex Linn 1 HG Alex Linn 0 0 1

104 LG  Doug Bell 0 HG Doug Bell 0 0 0

105 LG  Steve Krauss 2 HG Steve Krauss 1 2 5

106 LG  Killean Colton 0 HG 0 0 0 0

107 LG  John Granauro 0 HG John Granauro 0 0 0

108 LG  Rod Shneider 0 HG Rod Shneider 0 0 0

109 LG  Mike Branch 0 HG 0 0 0 0

110 LG  Tom Anderson 0 HG 0 0 0 0

111 LG  Don Giffin 0 HG Don Giffin 2 0 2

112 LG  Al Benarroch 0 HG Al Benarroch 2 0 2

113 LG  Dave Chase 0 HG Richard Prince 0 0 0

114 LG  Larry Malinoski 2 HG Larry Malinoski 0 0 2

115 LG  Roger Johnson 1 HG Roger Johnson 1 1 3

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

204 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

205 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

206 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

207 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

208 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

211 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

212 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

213 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

214 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

215 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

Manatee 600 yard IBS match

Manatee Gun and Archery Club

1/27/2018

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names 

in LG/HG match


